
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  32858                      453985

 105 CHINA                                   266485                     2380809

 106 TAIWAN                                  240046                     2155181

 108 HG KONG                                 384050                     2916026

 110 VIETNAM                                  21042                      153910

 111 THAILND                                  35939                      310958

 112 SNGAPOR                                  92196                     1068976

 113 MALYSIA                                   8958                      197626

 117 PHILPIN                                   8878                       41053

 118 INDNSIA                                   9017                       51405

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3068

 123 INDIA                                        -                        6024

 124 PAKISTN                                   5904                        5904

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         580

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                       19770

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         730

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2780                        2780

 137 SU ARAB                                   9171                       66650

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       26152

 141 OMAN                                         -                        5911

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       12531

 147 U ARB E                                   9872                       38527

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1383

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         658

 205 U KING                                   14606                       88089

 207 NETHLDS                                   6200                       16279

 210 FRANCE                                     609                       87197

 213 GERMANY                                   2630                       88828

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1439

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         499

 220 ITALY                                        -                       37411

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5320

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         258

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         273

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5598

 302 CANADA                                    2359                       32241

 304 USA                                      80204                     1027879

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                         914

 410 BRAZIL                                    8138                      121817

 412 URUGUAY                                   1114                        1114

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        4755

 529 C AFRCA                                      -                         260

 551 S AFRCA                                   1700                        8017

 601 AUSTRAL                                    822                       53651

 612 FIJI                                         -                        3792

 620 GUAM                                         -                         285

 627 MARIANA                                   6569                       34196

                                                                

001                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       11542

                                                                

003                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            8           4179

                                                                

005                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           12           2571

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            350            0           2067

                                                                

00501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            264

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           5501

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          145          61950

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18          33116          133         185307

 108 HG KONG        MT             7           7146           40          74504

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            233

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           21           7993

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4          34810

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           42          32171

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            201

 302 CANADA         MT             0            240            0            240

 304 USA            MT            16          12931          226         254996
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EXPORT500名古屋
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007                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           14           1217

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           63          35213

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           16           3569

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           48           4429

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           23          24730

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2394            1          19830

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           20           7127

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4          28586

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           40          27792

 304 USA            MT             7           4070          126         141757

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           14           1217

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           22          20005

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           16           3569

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           48           4429

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           14          19949

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2394            1          19830

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           20           7127

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           21          13097

 304 USA            MT             1           1329           54          55793

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           14           1217

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2394            1          18706

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           14           1217

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           10           4781

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4          28586

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14          13152

 304 USA            MT             4           1445           40          57557

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           22          20005

                                                                

00705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            2           1932

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           97          57521

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18          33116          111         160577

 108 HG KONG        MT             7           4752           39          54674

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            233

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            866

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           6224

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           4379

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            201

 302 CANADA         MT             0            240            0            240

 304 USA            MT             9           8861          101         113239

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           41          15208

                                                                

0070501                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         5964           4113

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         3238           4222

 108 HG KONG        KG          2304            876         2304            876

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          276            355

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          309            300

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -           54            201

 304 USA            KG           653            679         6439           6356

                                                                

00705011                                                        

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          234            219

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          276            355

                                                                

009                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           2058           66          37842

 105 CHINA          MT             2            436           30          14795

 106 TAIWAN         MT           136          74683         1550         770338

 108 HG KONG        MT          1941         121739        26225        1219369

 110 VIETNAM        MT           625          21042         4495         153122

 111 THAILND        MT           140           3289         1175          34591

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           527          49608         5003         478111

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2           2699          142          20558

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3           2302          153          20658
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009                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2           2009           13          12774

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           87           3068

 135 BAHRAIN        MT            13           2319           13           2319

 149 YEMEN          MT             -              -            1            467

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            258

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            9           5886

 304 USA            MT            51          23563          444         221217

 410 BRAZIL         MT             3           2758           19          19144

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -          140           4755

 529 C AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            260

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            822            4           3288

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -          155           3792

 627 MARIANA        MT             3           1205           14           6310

                                                                

00901                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17            438          364           8813

 108 HG KONG        MT          1854          65005        25421         824672

 110 VIETNAM        MT           625          21042         4495         153122

 111 THAILND        MT           140           3289         1175          34591

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           479          15722         4542         124948

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          126           3569

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          133           3523

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           87           3068

 304 USA            MT             -              -          119          15589

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -          140           4755

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -          155           3792

                                                                

00903                                                           

 529 C AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            260

                                                                

011                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       15227

 105 CHINA                                     4167                        6575

 106 TAIWAN                                    1404                       20504

 108 HG KONG                                   2708                       48739

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         224

 111 THAILND                                  12595                       25672

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2995                       19512

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        2448

 207 NETHLDS                                   1370                        5158

 210 FRANCE                                     315                         315

 302 CANADA                                     813                        1712

 304 USA                                       7455                       47429

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         970

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         516

 627 MARIANA                                    582                        2728

                                                                

01101                                                           

 105 CHINA                                     1229                        3337

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1928

 108 HG KONG                                   2442                        3602

 111 THAILND                                  12595                       25672

 112 SNGAPOR                                    643                        6546

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         603

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1546

 304 USA                                       1653                        9917

 627 MARIANA                                    345                         345

                                                                

0110101                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           2442            8           2442

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3            653

                                                                

0110103                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            643            8           2882

                                                                

0110105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          400            459

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          540           2692

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         1100           1546

 304 USA            KG           788            435         3160           1648

 627 MARIANA        KG           526            345          526            345

                                                                

01103                                                           
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01103                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       15227

 105 CHINA                                     2938                        3238

 106 TAIWAN                                    1404                       18576

 108 HG KONG                                    266                       45137

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         224

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2352                       12966

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1845

 207 NETHLDS                                   1370                        3612

 210 FRANCE                                     315                         315

 302 CANADA                                     813                        1712

 304 USA                                       5802                       37512

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         970

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         516

 627 MARIANA                                    237                        2383

                                                                

0110301                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -           24            271

                                                                

013                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            11           7563          208          87128

 105 CHINA          MT             0            417           52           6617

 106 TAIWAN         MT           102          68237          828         503086

 108 HG KONG        MT           232         159867         1458        1058390

 111 THAILND        MT             6           3983           95          22453

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            56          25528          613         274504

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            687           55          11815

 117 PHILPIN        MT            25           6000           32          10724

 118 INDNSIA        MT             9           7008           44          34698

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           13           6024

 124 PAKISTN        MT            15           5904           15           5904

 130 AFGNSTN        MT             -              -           45          19770

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            5            730

 137 SU ARAB        MT            24           9171          159          66650

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           58          26152

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -           15           5911

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           30          12531

 147 U ARB E        MT            21           9872           88          37400

 149 YEMEN          MT             -              -            2            916

 205 U KING         MT             6          11111           42          69253

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            325

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            6           9769

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            8           5320

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -           12           5598

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            9           7279

 304 USA            MT            16          13499          137         115289

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1            662           84          59601

 551 S AFRCA        MT            16           1700           64           6800

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            1            317

                                                                

015                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1346

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           3065

 106 TAIWAN         MT             5           9069           62          72920

 108 HG KONG        MT            46          47566          202         207014

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            3           5185

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            243            3           6846

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           2388

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1           1835

 205 U KING         MT             0           3495            0          17995

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            294            0            294

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           30          83731

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1439

 302 CANADA         MT             1            960            1           1294

 304 USA            MT             -              -           10          15204

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1021            0           2185

                                                                

01501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           1904            3           7687

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            243            0            534

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            294            0            294

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           29          32978

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1439

 302 CANADA         MT             1            960            1           1294
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01501                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            460

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0           1021            0           1021

                                                                

017                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2936          55861

 105 CHINA          MT           140          17542         3106         499210

 106 TAIWAN         MT           138          18332         1515         130227

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           8292           18          18424

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           16            739

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             6           3347           24          15924

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           32           1044

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           1026

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            871

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            580

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5          76819

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2          37411

 304 USA            MT             -              -           23          54317

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            1            914

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            9           6840

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           3858

                                                                

01703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           61          28585

 105 CHINA          MT           140          17542         3106         499210

 106 TAIWAN         MT            66          17987          999         126035

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           8292           18          18424

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           16            739

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             6           3347           24          15924

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3            824

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            871

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            580

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            5          76819

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2          37411

 304 USA            MT             -              -           23          54317

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            1            914

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            9           6840

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           3858

                                                                

019                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  23237                      246901

 105 CHINA                                   243923                     1788597

 106 TAIWAN                                   35205                      470228

 108 HG KONG                                  36382                      275977

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         331

 111 THAILND                                  16072                      214325

 112 SNGAPOR                                  10475                      239269

 113 MALYSIA                                   5572                      132038

 117 PHILPIN                                    576                        3608

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1227

 135 BAHRAIN                                    461                         461

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1127

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         658

 205 U KING                                       -                         841

 207 NETHLDS                                   4830                       10796

 213 GERMANY                                   2630                        5097

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         499

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         273

 302 CANADA                                     346                       15830

 304 USA                                      22756                      319427

 410 BRAZIL                                    3697                       33077

 412 URUGUAY                                   1114                        1114

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       10776

 620 GUAM                                         -                         285

 627 MARIANA                                   4782                       24841

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


